MESES

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO

JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

LUNES

AYUNTAMIETNO MUNICIPAL DE MELLA
RNC: 417-00024-3

MARTES

Miércoles

“Afio de fomento a las exportaciones”

JUEVES

CRONOGRAMA DE SESIONES ORNIDARIAS 2018

VIERNES

26/01/2018

24/02/2018

30/03/2018

28/04/2018

25/05/2018

29/06/2018

27/07/2018

31/08/2018

28/09/2018

26/10/2018

30/11/2018

28/12/2018

DOMINGO



